
Name	 Phone	# Email
Aliya	Chiali 832-691-5153 aliya.chiali@fortbendisd.com
Roberto	Gomez 832-419-4868 roberto.gomez@fortbendisd.com
Sandy	Damiani 281-235-7247 sandydamiani33@gmail.com
Cheryl	Thomas 281-352-3539 MsThomasMathClass1984@gmail.com
Dr.	Kashan	Ishaq 832-495-1215 kashanishaq@hotmail.com
Jeff	Barrett 281-627-0338 jeff.barrett@fortbendisd.com
Margaret	Constance margaret.constance@fortbendisd.com
Cheryl	Craven 832-567-5113 Cheryl.Craven@fortbendisd.com
Ritu	Lall 832-451-2265 info@iSUCCEEDmath.guru
Barkha	Gulati 832-766-5303 barkha.gulati@fortbendisd.com
Kathryn	Murphy 832-368-3954 kathryn.murphy@fortbendisd.com
Kristy	Jackson 832-439-1290 kristy.jackson@fortbendisd.com

Megan	Banashak
281-327-7784	or	
219-689-4398 megan.banashak@fortbendisd.com

Felicia	Taylor 281-634-3399 felicia.taylor@fortbendisd.com

Veronica	Ayala
281-634-4674,	not	
preferred veronica.ayala@fortbendisd.com

Andre	White 832-647-3173 andre.white@fortbendisd.com
Roger	Gambrell 832-877-1776 roger.gambrell@fortbendisd.com
Andrea	Smith 281-451-6534 andrea.smith@fortbendisd.com
Ada	S.	Parker 314-882-7116 ada.parker@fortbendisd.com
Ed	Kornberg 832-606-4593 edkornberg@gmail.com
Jamila	Styles 832-257-5809 jabrin56@yahoo.com
Banjo,	A.S 281-467-5206 bantfor@yahoo.com
Dawn	Mungroo																 281-634-7932																						dawn.mungroo@fortbendisd.com



Tutoring	Subjects
6th	grade	Math
algebra	1,	algebra	2,	geometry,	pre-college	math
6th,	7th,	8th,	algebra	1,	algebra	
6th,	7th,	8th,	algebra	1,	algebra	
6th-12th
Algebra	I,	Algebra	II,	Pre-Cal,	AP	Stat
Algebra	1,	Geometry,	Algebra	2,	PreCal
6th,	7th,	8th,	algebra	1,	algebra	2,geometry
6th	grade	upto	Calculus
6th,	7th,	8th	Algebra	I
6th,	7th,	8th
6th,	7th,	8th,	algebra	1

6th,	7th,	8th,	algebra	1,	algebra	2,	geometry
6th-8th	grade,	Alg	1,	Alg	2,	Geo,	Pre-Cal

6th,	7th,	and	8th	grade	math,	Algebra	1
6th,	7th,	8th,	algebra	1,	algebra	2,	geometry,	PRE-CAL,	CALCULUS
6th,	7th,	8th,	Algebra	1&2,	Geometry,	PreCalculus
5th-8th	grade	math
Algebra	I,	Algebra	II,	Geometry,	Chemistry
Calculus,	Pre-Calculus,	Algebra	II,	Algebra	I,	Geometry
8th,	algebra	1,	geometry,	algebra	2
Alg1,	Geo,	Alg	2,	Pre-Cal,	Calculus
6th,	7th,	and	8th	grade	math


